2012 Bingham Shield at Brockholes 29th September

Huddersfield RC

DysonD C
Nichol A
Sawbridge L
Jones A
AllenDH
Dench S
Flentje W
Comins S J
Hirst R
GoadCP
Morris D
Bell D

Leeds SRC

Ball D

QuyR

Silson M
Robertshaw V
Markwell |
Neesom B
Firth K
Openshaw G
Andrew A
Smith |
Butler M

Sheffield RC

Shaw B

Wright M
Kennedy J
Watkins A
Watkins D

74.9
74.9
73.7
73.9
75.10
75.11
73.8
66.6
73.4
70.5
71.7
71.4

200
73.10
70.3
68.6
70.6
72.8
66.3
69.2
67.4
66
67.5
67.2

200
74.9
71.5
69.4
59.3

47

73.10
73.7
73.8
73.4
70.9
69.4
69.5
69.4
73.6
73.3
70.1
68.4

500
71.6
72.8
72.6
69.4
67.1
71.7
65.2
65.5
69.3
67.3
64.1

500
72.6
70.2
69.4
49.1
57.2

147.19
147.16
146.15
146.13
145.19
144.15
142.13
135.10
146.10

143.8

141.8

139.8

Total
144.16
142.11
140.12
139.10
139.09
137.10

134.4

132.9

135.3

134.8

131.3

Total
146.15
141.7
138.8
108.4
104.2

1153.120

1580.146
1721.154

1107.81

1507.95

637.32



